Issue 87  |  April 2026
This Month
ABUS 72/40 Series Padlocks
SMART Pro World First Toyota Solution
New DNAKE IP Video Intercom Kits
NEWSLETTER
2 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete2 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete
Mechanical Security

- Server connection required
No working
key required
What else
is needed?
Unique
solution
KEY PROGRAMMING SOFTWARE UPDATE
First to market all- keys-lost programming
for 2018 onwards Toyota*‘H-type’ bladed keys
Feature
8 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete
KIDDE KEY BOX,
BOX LOT BARGAINS!
KIDDE Keysafe S5, 5 Key Capacity
001360 White SU1360
001361 Clay SU1361
001361 Titanium SU1365
KIDDE Keysafe C3, 3 Key Capacity
001350 Clay Padlock SU1350
001192 Titanium Padlock SU1192
KIDDE Keysafe S6, 2 Key Capacity
001370 White SU1370
001371 Clay SU1371
001193 Titanium SU1193
BUY 1 BOX = LESS 7.5% BUY 2 OR MORE BOXES = LESS 15%
View the entire Kidde range at lsc.co.nz
Mechanical Security
9|  for all orders over $250FREE DELIVERY